VOLVO TRIATHLON SERIES - MRAGOWO

Organizator:
Data:
Dystans:
Miejscowosc:

G&G PROMOTION
30.06.2013 r.

1/8 IRONMAN
MRAGOWO

M-ce Nrzaw.

1 816

2 828

3 824
4 856

5 825

6 818

7 832
8 800

9 815
10 820
11 809
12 823
13 862
14 857
15 826
16 845
17 801
18 810
19 853
20 811
21 858
22 852
23 855
24 833
25 859
26 831
27 817
28 803
29 850
30 804
31 806
32 851
33 830
34 802
35 844
36 819
37 837
38 849
39 805
40 814
41 861
42 848

Opracowanie: tukasz Kuczmarski
lukasz.kuczmarski@sts-timing.pl

Nazwisko Imie

ZARZECKI ADRIAN
KUBINSKI JAKUB
SZCZEPANSKI CEZARY
MROCZYNSKI JAKUB
BARCZEWSKI KRZYSZTOF
ZARNOCH WOJCIECH
SKUZA PAWEL
NIEMCZUK KAMIL
WISNIEWSKI KAMIL
DLUGOSZ KAMIL
JURCZAK KAMIL
OLSZEWSKI PAWEL
DOtKOWSKI WOJCIECH
WIECZOREK JACEK
MAJDOWSKI MICHAL
LEWCZUK DANIEL
NIEMCZUK WALDEMAR
TYMOSZUK PRZEMYSLAW
TARGOSZ EDWARD
MICHALOWSKI PIOTR
ZALEWSKI KRZYSIEK
OMIELAN WOIJCIECH
JABEONKA MICHAL
HOLENDERSKI CEZARY
CIOMEK MICHAL
SZAPIEL GRZEGORZ
KORD ARKADIUSZ
NOWAK CEZARY
BIANKOWSKI PIOTR
SEKULA JOANNA
KRASUSKI ROBERT
LEWKOWICZ MACIEJ
ZARSKA MARTA
NOWAK ANNA
WALLEWEIN JACEK
PILARCZYK ANDRZE)
TROC JAKUB
ZURALSKA AGNIESZKA
SZCZAWINSKI TOMASZ
KILIAN DANIEL
DOLKOWSKI GRZEGORZ
GRECZYtO EWA

Miejscowos¢

WARSZAWA
OSIELSKO
GDANSK
POZNAN
NIEMCZ
MRAGOWO
WARSZAWA
OLSZTYN
OPYPY
MRAGOWO
GRUDZIADZ
OLSZTYN
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
RASZYN
ZAKRET
OLSZTYN
GDANSK
POZNAN
GDANSK
WARSZAWA
EK
WARSZAWA
BLIZNE JASINSKIEGO
GDYNIA
OLSZTYN
BARCZEWO
SWIDNIK
GDYNIA
SWIDNIK
WARSZAWA
BIAtA PODLASKA
WARSZAWA
SWIDNIK
WARSZAWA

GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI

WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
SZELIGI K/ELKU
MYSIADtO
NIEMCZ
MISZEWKO

Klub

WTT
TRI-SPORT NIEMCZ
AKADEMOS GDANSK
SHIMANO POLSKA
TRI-SPORT NIEMCZ

WKR FAN / XTRI.PL

KLUB BIEGACZA MRAGOWO

DOMINATORS

POZNAN

NIEZRZESZONY

RIDLEY BAJKSZOP.COM RACING TEAM
ELK

KKS

DOMINATORS
KKS

Kraj

POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
Polska
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA

Strona 1

Rok

urodz.

1987
1987
1984
1983
1975
1995
1986
1984
1979
1986
1985
1978
1989
1975
1973
1975
1962
1978
1960
1966
1979
1994
1981
1992
1983
1973
1996
1966
1975
1969
1967
1983
1975
1966
1970
1977
1981
1972
1971
1973
1951
1974

Kat

wiek.

M1
M1
M1
M2
M2
M1
M1
M1
M2
M1
M1
M2
M1
M2
M3
M2
M4
M2
M4
M3
M2
M1
M2
M1
M2
M3
MO
M3
M2
K3
M3
M2
K2
K3
M3
M2
M2
K3
M3
M3
M5
K2

M-ce w
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=
o

11
10

11
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Plywanie

00:09:32
00:09:22
00:09:31
00:09:04
00:11:23
00:13:42
00:11:24
00:13:37
00:15:43
00:15:54
00:10:42
00:16:46
00:13:29
00:16:02
00:16:35
00:14:53
00:17:23
00:16:42
00:13:52
00:14:33
00:15:39
00:16:06
00:17:49
00:11:04
00:14:44
00:18:08
00:19:52
00:14:26
00:12:10
00:18:43
00:14:58
00:17:41
00:16:15
00:16:48
00:14:06
00:16:54
00:16:04
00:15:42
00:17:26
00:20:19
00:22:28
00:15:50

Czas zmiany

00:01:15
00:01:07
00:01:23
00:02:28
00:01:19
00:01:50
00:01:37
00:01:22
00:01:19
00:01:43
00:01:21
00:02:48
00:02:58
00:01:45
00:01:45
00:02:42
00:02:10
00:02:33
00:03:31
00:02:33
00:03:08
00:04:29
00:03:14
00:03:29
00:04:12
00:02:50
00:03:41
00:03:25
00:03:17
00:03:41
00:03:45
00:03:46
00:04:41
00:04:25
00:03:30
00:05:57
00:05:21
00:03:46
00:04:22
00:05:57
00:06:22
00:03:34

Rower

00:40:20
00:40:39
00:41:59
00:39:31
00:42:04
00:38:27
00:43:10
00:41:44
00:42:13
00:46:45
00:47:52
00:45:23
00:45:58
00:48:10
00:44:57
00:43:25
00:47:16
00:48:44
00:44:29
00:47:38
00:42:08
00:48:08
00:44:19
00:49:49
00:46:20
00:47:47
00:45:32
00:48:47
00:51:35
00:49:37
00:54:31
00:56:39
00:54:40
00:52:35
00:57:31
00:53:03
00:52:56
01:00:06
00:57:39
00:57:06
00:48:53
00:57:04

Czas zmiany

00:00:57
00:00:56
00:00:59
00:01:27
00:01:18
00:00:53
00:01:19
00:01:08
00:01:11
00:01:08
00:01:28
00:00:49
00:01:20
00:00:54
00:01:35
00:01:37
00:01:17
00:00:53
00:02:28
00:01:20
00:01:38
00:01:29
00:01:00
00:00:49
00:02:23
00:01:06
00:01:07
00:02:01
00:01:20
00:00:52
00:01:07
00:01:27
00:01:22
00:01:17
00:01:20
00:02:24
00:01:21
00:01:52
00:01:49
00:01:42
00:01:56
00:01:28

Bieg

00:20:21
00:21:09
00:21:31
00:24:15
00:22:01
00:25:15
00:23:17
00:24:33
00:23:22
00:20:23
00:24:34
00:23:07
00:25:15
00:24:49
00:26:20
00:28:56
00:24:15
00:26:23
00:28:28
00:26:53
00:30:56
00:23:59
00:27:55
00:29:57
00:28:03
00:28:43
00:32:42
00:32:19
00:32:41
00:28:30
00:29:33
00:29:33
00:28:46
00:30:48
00:30:26
00:30:31
00:35:08
00:30:27
00:30:52
00:27:20
00:33:05
00:35:39

Wynik

01:12:25
01:13:13
01:15:23
01:16:45
01:18:05
01:20:07
01:20:47
01:22:24
01:22:29
01:25:53
01:25:57
01:28:53
01:29:00
01:29:55
01:31:12
01:31:33
01:32:21
01:32:42
01:32:48
01:32:57
01:33:29
01:34:11
01:34:17
01:35:08
01:35:42
01:38:34
01:39:13
01:40:58
01:41:03
01:41:23
01:43:54
01:45:20
01:45:44
01:45:53
01:46:53
01:48:49
01:50:50
01:51:53
01:52:08
01:52:24
01:52:44
01:53:35
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VOLVO TRIATHLON SERIES - MRAGOWO

Organizator:
Data:
Dystans:
Miejscowosc:

G&G PROMOTION
30.06.2013 r.

1/8 IRONMAN
MRAGOWO

M-ce Nrzaw.

43 846
44 812
45 821
46 847
47 840
48 838

49 836

50 839
51 841
52 842
53 807

Opracowanie: tukasz Kuczmarski
lukasz.kuczmarski@sts-timing.pl

Nazwisko Imie

GRECZYtLO ADAM
SAGANOWSKA AGNIESZKA
DAWIDOWICZ MARCIN
JALTUSZYK GRZEGORZ
KRAWCZYK ROBERT
MORZYNSKI REMIGIUSZ

Miejscowos¢ Klub

MISZEWKO KKS
GDANSK

WARSZAWA

WARSZAWA

WIELBARK

ZABKI

DURYASZ-MINICHOWSKA DOMINI tOMIANKI DOLNE

REMUSZKO KAROLINA
GALEZIEWSKA WIEStAWA
LUBINSKA MARIOLA
DUDZIC ADAM

WIELBARK
GDANSK
GDANSK
SWIDNIK

Kraj

POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA

Strona 2

Rok

urodz.

1976
1976
1981
1976
1967
1973
1975
1980
1975
1974
1975

Kat

wiek.

M2
K2
M2
M2
M3
M3
K2
K2
K2
K2
M2

M-ce w
kat
15

16
17

10

18

Plywanie

00:27:27
00:17:48
00:17:59
00:21:18
00:31:32
00:18:52
00:16:34
00:19:27
00:18:55
00:28:16
00:40:34

Czas zmiany

00:03:45
00:05:23
00:04:55
00:05:38

00:06:19
00:02:08
00:10:57
00:05:49
00:04:23
00:10:22

Rower

00:48:32
00:56:56

01:04:48

00:58:31

Czas zmiany

00:01:33
00:01:52

00:02:14

00:02:34

Bieg

00:36:03
00:33:46
00:29:52
00:29:04
00:28:43
00:28:29
00:36:12
00:32:33
00:44:14
00:36:27

Wynik

01:53:35
01:55:45
01:57:30
01:57:58
01:58:06
02:01:50
02:01:56
02:05:43
02:10:03
02:12:09
02:31:01

38

39
40
41
42

43

10



